
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

7:00am-3:00pm 6:00am-5:30pm 6:00am-5:30pm 6:00am-5:30pm 6:00am-3:00pm 6:00am-1:00

Tuesday 25 Wednesday 26 Thursday 27 Friday 28 Saturday 29 Sunday 30

7:00am -5:30pm 6:00am -5:30 pm Closed Closed 6:00am-3:00pm 6:00am-1:00

Quantity Price

$16.99 $3.50

$24.49 Plain

$44.49 whole slice

$16.99

$17.00
$4.99

-

-

$24.49

$44.49

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99
$16.99 Egg Ham Tuna

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$3.00

$17.50

$17.50

$6.99

Note: All items not listed on order form will be available at a "first come first serve" basis.  HAPPY HOLIDAYS

Boxed
Chicken Seafood

-Lobster  (Inquire for Price)

-Lobster  (Inquire for Price)

Small (1 Doz. Per box)

Large (6 Per box)
European---Style Cookies (Per Dz.)

Pie Crust Dough Ball (1lb makes two crust)

Frosted Tree Sugar Cookies

Seafood
$12.99

$19.99

Meat
Salmon 

Chicken 

Filled Finger Rolls (Per Dz., Minimum 1 Dz Per filling)

$54.99

-

Sheet Cakes

Cheesecake

Sliced Unsliced

Sliced Unsliced

$8.00

Pepperoni & Cheese Bread

Biscuits (½ Dz.)

Unfilled Finger Rolls (Per Dz.)
$5.00

White Dinner Rolls (Per Dz.)

$54.99Amaretto 

$4.00

Name:     

Regular Hours:   (Closed every Monday)

(Last) (First)

Pickup:

(Day) (Date) (Earliest Time)

The Italian Bakery 2025 Holiday Order Form
225 Bartlett St.

Lewiston, ME 04240

Tel: (207) 782-8312

ORDERING DEADLINES:                                          

THANKSGIVING: Monday NOV 24th

CHRISTMAS: Monday DEC 22nd

Phone # :  

Pumpkin

Wednesday 24

6:00am-5:30pm Closed

Saturday 26Friday 26Tuesday 23

6:00am-5:30pm       Closed Closed

Choc. Chip

Wheat Dinner Rolls (Per Dz.)

Bulky Rolls (Per Dz.)

Apple

Dessert Pies (All 9”)

Lobster Tail 

Limoncello 

Bread / Rolls 

Closed

Thursday 25 Sunday 27

Lemon Cream

Mixed Berry

$5.00

$5.50

$54.99

Tiramisu

Nuts

Bismarcks              ($3.50 each / $17.50 1/2 doz)

W/                S/             
Petite Éclairs (Per Dz.)
Donuts (per dz)  (assorted ONLY)

Small $5.00Large
Sm./                Lg./             

Topping
$54.99 $4.99

Holiday  Hours:

Closed Dec 25th thru Dec 29th open back up Dec 30th

Cannoli 

Thanksgiving: Christmas:

Pastries

$16.99

$16.99

Dinner Pies (All 9”)

Large  (3 Dz.)

Breakfast Platter 

$16.99

Italian Bread

Chicken
Egg

$14.99

Finger Roll Filling (Per lb.)  

Ricotta 

Lemon Meringue

Pecan
Ham Tuna

Strawberry Rhubarb

$4.00

Petites Per Dz.

Quantity Price

-

-

Pumpkin Cream

Strawberry

Cherry

Chocolate Cream

Coconut Cream

Banana Cream
Blueberry

Crumb Coffee Rolls       ($3.50 each  /  $17.50 1/2 doz)

$5.00
½ Size Bulky Rolls (Per Dz.) (Sliders)

$8.99

Small Platter Petites (1½dz)

Large Platter Petites  (3 Dz.)

Small  (1½dz)


