## The Italian Bakery

225 Bartlett St. Lewiston, ME 04240 Tel: (207) 782-8312

## 2025 Holiday Order Form

ORDERING DEADLINES: THANKSGIVING: Monday NOV 24th CHRISTMAS: Monday DEC 22nd

Name:		(Last)		(First)
	Pickup:	(Day)	(Date)	(Earliest Time)
	Phone #:			

**Regular Hours:** (Closed every Monday)

		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
7:00am-3:00pm	6:00am-5:30pm	6:00am-5:30pm	6:00am-5:30pm	6:00am-3:00pm	6:00am-1:00

Closed Dec 25th thru Dec 29th open back up Dec 30th

## Holiday Hours:

7	Thanksgiving:					
	Tuesday 25	Wednesday 26	Thursday 27	Friday 28	Saturday 29	Sunday 30
Г	7:00am -5:30pm	6:00am -5:30 pm	Closed	Closed	6:00am-3:00pm	6:00am-1:00

	On antitro	Duias
	Quantity	Price
Pastries		
Petites Per Dz.		\$16.99
Small Platter Petites (1½dz)		\$24.49
Large Platter Petites (3 Dz.)		\$44.49
Petite Éclairs (Per Dz.)		\$16.99
Donuts (per dz) (assorted ONLY)		\$17.00
Lobster Tail		\$4.99
Crumb Coffee Rolls (\$3.50 each / \$17.50 1/2 doz)		-
Breakfast Platter		-
Small (1½dz)		\$24.49
Large (3 Dz.)		\$44.49
Dessert Pies (All	9")	
Apple		\$16.99
Banana Cream		\$16.99
Blueberry		\$16.99
Cherry		\$16.99
Chocolate Cream		\$16.99
Coconut Cream		\$16.99
Lemon Cream		\$16.99
Mixed Berry		\$16.99
Pumpkin		\$16.99
Pumpkin Cream		\$16.99
Strawberry		\$16.99
Strawberry Rhubarb		\$16.99
Ricotta		\$19.99
Lemon Meringue		\$19.99
Pecan		\$19.99
Pie Crust Dough Ball (1lb makes two crust)		\$3.00
Frosted Tree Sugar C	ookies	
Small (1 Doz. Per box)		\$17.50
Large (6 Per box)		\$17.50
EuropeanStyle Cookies (Per Dz.)		\$6.99

Christmas:					
Tuesday 23	Wednesday 24	Thursday 25	Friday 26	Saturday 26	Sunday 27
6:00am-5:30pm	6:00am-5:30pm	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed

						(	uantity	Price
Cannoli								
Small	\$3.50		Large	\$	5.00	Sm./	La/	
Nuts	Plain		Choc. Ch	ip		3111./	Lg./	-
Cheesecake	whole	\$54.99	slice	\$	4.99	W/	S/	
Topping						VV /	3/	-
Bismarcks	(\$3.50 ea	ch / \$17.5						-
			Shee	et Cak	es			
Tiramisu								\$54.99
Amaretto								\$54.99
Limoncello								\$54.99
			Brea	d / Ro	lls			
Italian Bread								
Sliced		Un	sliced					\$4.00
Pepperoni & C	Cheese Bread							
Sliced		Un	sliced					\$8.99
Biscuits (½ Dz.)							\$4.00	
White Dinner Rolls (Per Dz.)							\$5.00	
Wheat Dinner Rolls (Per Dz.)						\$5.50		
Bulky Rolls (Per Dz.)						\$8.00		
½ Size Bulky Rolls (Per Dz.) (Sliders)						\$5.00		
Unfilled Finger Rolls (Per Dz.)						\$5.00		
	Filled F	inger Ro	lls (Per D	z., Mi	nimum	1 Dz Per	filling)	-
Boxed			•					\$19.99
Chicken	Egg		Ham		Seafo	ood	Tuna	
Lobster (Inqu								-
		Fin	ger Roll I	Filling	g (Per ll	b.)		
Chicken		Seafood				\$14.99		
Egg		Ham		T	una			\$12.99
Lobster (Inqu	ire for Price)		•			•		-
			Dinner l	Pies (	All 9")			
Chicken								\$16.99
Meat								\$16.99
Salmon								\$16.99